NOME
CINALLI ANDREA
FINOLI PIERLUIGI
ORFEO MICHELE
ROMANO MARIA SERENA
LAGRAVINESE GIOVANNI

ELENCO ANNUALE DIPENDENTI A TEMPO
DETERMINATO
ANNO 2021

PROFILO PROFESSIONALE
AGENTE DI P.M.
AGENTE DI P.M.
AGENTE DI P.M.
AGENTE DI P.M.

ISTRUTTORE AMM. STAFF ART.90

CAT.

C
C
C
C
C

DATA ASSUNZIONE
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/08/2021
18/05/2021

DATA CESSAZIONE
15/09/2021
15/10/2021
15/10/2021
15/10/2021
06/02/2022



